ALLURE ARCHITECTURAL®
14750 East Nelson Ave Unit B
City of Industry, CA 91744
P: 909-598-1077
ALLURE ARCHITECTURAL®
an Advantage Lighting Solutions® brand
All Rights Reserved

  C
  D
Order Code Example: LUMINAIRE
A C DB
   LIGHT ENGINE (CHOOSE ONE)
   CCT (CHOOSE ONE)
   LENS (CHOOSE ONE)
   SERIES (CHOOSE ONE)
   POWER
CODE
L2F	 QS
L4F	 QS
35	 QS
40	 QS
916ML	 QS
1516ML	 QS
GD
GD-CCEA
DRIVER-GD-30	 QS
DRIVER-GD-30-1	 QS
DRIVER-GD-60	 QS
DRIVER-GD-60-1	 QS
CORD-GD-12	 QS
30W Remote Mount 120-277V Input, 0-10V 10% Dimmable Driver (Up to 3 GD-L2 luminaire)
30W Remote Mount 120-277V Input, 0-10V 1% Dimmable Driver (Up to 3 GD-L2 luminaire)
60W Remote Mount 120-277V Input, 0-10V 10% Dimmable Driver (Up to 3 GD-L4 luminaire)

EMB-H08170  QS
EMB-H18170  QS
Order Code Example: POWER
E F
DRIVER-GD-30 EMB-H08170-
ALLURE ARCHITECTURAL®
14750 East Nelson Ave Unit B
City of Industry, CA 91744
P: 909-598-1077
ALLURE ARCHITECTURAL®
an Advantage Lighting Solutions® brand
All Rights Reserved
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice
Rev:04/14/26
Page  3 of 8
GRID SERIES | ARCHITECTURAL FLAT T-GRID LINEAR
®
  DIMENSIONS
LUMINAIRE CODE		 L1		  L2		  W		  H		  LEAD WIRE
GD-L2F-XX-916ML		  23.92”		  23.98”		  0.56” 		  0.48”		  5FT
GD-L2F-XX-1516ML		 23.92”		  23.98”		  0.95”		  0.51”		  5FT
GD-L4F-XX-916ML		  47.92”		  47.98”		  0.56” 		  0.48”		  5FT
GD-L4F-XX-1516ML		 47.92”		  47.98”		  0.95”		  0.51”		  5FT
H
W
L1
L2